
FÖRENING SUMMA PL

VÄSTERÅS GF 8,45 1
ÖREBRO GF - KIF lag 1 8,40 2
GF FRAM 8,35 3
ÖREBRO GF - KIF lag 2 8,10 4
TÄBY GF lag 2 8,10 4
HALMSTAD FRIGYMNASTER 7,80 6
TÄBY GF lag 3 7,70 7
ESKILSTUNA GF 7,70 7
ENGELHOLMSGYMNASTERNA lag 2 7,45 9
SOFIAFLICKORNA 6,55 10
GF IDROTT 6,40 11
SOLLENTUNAGYMNASTERNA 5,35 12

FÖRENING SUMMA PL

GF UPPSALAFLICKORNA lag 1 8,325 1
HÖGANÄS GF 8,30 2
BROMMAGYMNASTERNA lag 1 8,00 3
TYRESÖGYMNASTIKEN lag 1 7,95 4
LUGI GYMNASTIK 7,80 5
HELSINGBORGS TURN 7,55 6
ENGELHOLMSGYMNASTERNA lag 1 7,55 6
GF UPPSALAFLICKORNA lag 2 7,50 8
VENDELSÖ GF 7,20 9
GT VIKINGARNA lag 1 6,65 10
KUMLA GF 6,35 11
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FÖRENING POOL SUMMA PL

VÄSTERÅS GF 1 8,45 1
ÖREBRO GF - KIF lag 1 1 8,40 2
GF FRAM 1 8,35 3
GF UPPSALAFLICKORNA lag 1 2 8,325 4
HÖGANÄS GF 2 8,30 5
ÖREBRO GF - KIF lag 2 1 8,10 6
TÄBY GF lag 2 1 8,10 6
BROMMAGYMNASTERNA lag 1 2 8,00 8
TYRESÖGYMNASTIKEN lag 1 2 7,95 9
HALMSTAD FRIGYMNASTER 1 7,80 10
LUGI GYMNASTIK 2 7,80 10
TÄBY GF lag 3 1 7,70 12
ESKILSTUNA GF 1 7,70 12
HELSINGBORGS TURN 2 7,55 14
ENGELHOLMSGYMNASTERNA lag 1 2 7,55 14
GF UPPSALAFLICKORNA lag 2 2 7,50 16
ENGELHOLMSGYMNASTERNA lag 2 1 7,45 17
VENDELSÖ GF 2 7,20 18
GT VIKINGARNA lag 1 2 6,65 19
SOFIAFLICKORNA 1 6,55 20
GF IDROTT 1 6,40 21
KUMLA GF 2 6,35 22
SOLLENTUNAGYMNASTERNA 1 5,35 23

Resultatservice Lennart Jacobsson 08 - 32 63 63
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